

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI

Cr. M.P No. 1609 of 2023

AND

Cr. M.P. No.1589 of 2023, Cr. M.P No.1871 of 2023, Cr. M.P No. 1992 of 2023, Cr. M.P. No. 2103 of 2023, Cr. M.P No.365 of 2023, Cr. M.P No. 513 of 2023, Cr. M.P No.856 of 2023, Cr. M.P. No. 1536 of 2023, Cr. M.P No.1574 of 2023, Cr. M.P No. 96 of 2023, Cr. M.P No.216 of 2023, Cr. M.P No. 236 of 2023, Cr. M.P No.4392 of 2022, Cr. M.P No.4427 of 2022, Cr. M.P No. 4522 of 2022

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

Dated: 06.01.2025

1. Due to paucity of time, the above cases could not be taken up today.
2. Put up these cases after three weeks.
3. Till further orders, interim orders if any, shall continue.

(Pradeep Kumar Srivastava, J.)

Abha/